
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Traditional Program 

02/06/2019 

 
 

SUMMER SESSION 2019 
 
May 29, Wednesday ......................................................................................... First Day of Classes;  
 2019 Summer Session begins 

June 5, Wednesday ........................................................................................... Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 

July 4, Thursday through July 6, Saturday ........................................................ No Classes – Fourth of July Holiday 

July 15, Monday  ............................................................................................... Last Day for Monday/ 
 Wednesday classes 

July 17, Wednesday  ......................................................................................... Saturday classes meet/ 
 Last Day for Saturday Classes 

July 18, Thursday  ............................................................................................. Last Day for Tuesday/ 
Thursday classes; 
Last Day of classes 

July 20, Saturday and 
     July 22, Monday through July 24, Wednesday ............................................. Final Exams  

July 24, Wednesday .......................................................................................... 2019 Summer Session ends 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Please visit https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar  
for the most current academic calendars. 

https://www.swlaw.edu/curriculum/academic-calendar

